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DNF
HD
HD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Prei

Totale atleti: 48

873
891
904
898
885
902
915
901
894
912
871
888
907
874
924
896
919
895
911
908
918
893
927
930
900
897
923
914
928
929
906
892
921
916
909
890
922
903
876
920
870
887
889
899
905
910
913
872

Biazzetti Niccolo
Guglielmetti Claudio
Mussi Federico
Mainardi Daniele
Consoli Lorenzo
Massetti Andrea
Tosetti Davide
Masiero Andrea
Landi Edoardo
Scarano Dandrea
Belloni Alberto
Fanchini Alessandro
Poletti Federico
Calcagno Fabrizio
Folli Andrea

Lorello Ivan
Macellaro Donato
Lombardi Michele
Roncarolo Matteo
Rastoldo Alessandro
Zaninetti Gabrio
lulini Andrea

Moia Monica
Drovetti Paolo
Marino Marco
Maggioni Maria Bernardetta
Clerici Gabriele
Tatjana Perren
Colombini Cristina
Ugolotti Aldo
Pizzera Edoardo
Guidi Gianenrico
Bianchi Marco
Vinzia Francesca
Ricci Daniele

Grassi Carlo Maria
Cardani Gianni
Muolo Barbara
Castelletti Fabrizio
Dargenio Mimmo Cosimo
Basso Alessia

Falla Emanuele
Floridia Angela
Manicone Antonio
Paganelli Valentina
Rigolone Gianmarco
Squicciarini Andrea
Bertarello Andrea

POS CODICE NOME TEAM
1 NOO037

2 RUNCARD

3 VC071
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DISTANZA COMPETITIVA 20 KM 900 MT D+
Prato Sesia - 20/07/2025

PARTENZA 20 KM - DISTANZA: 20000 METRI

ANNO CAT

2001
1986
2005
1990
1981
1993
1969
1983
1993
1979
1986
1997
1998
1980
1977
1976
1968
1970
1976
1983
1980
1969
1970
1973
1968
1972
1984
1982
1977
1984
1993
1971
1980
1980
1963
1962
1966
1970
1967
1965
1999
1983
1987
1986
1996
1970
1987
1972

JPSM

SM3544
JPSM

SM3544
SM3544
JPSM

SM5564
SM3544
JPSM

SM4554
SM3544
JPSM

JPSM

SM4554
SM4554
SM4554
SM5564
SM5564
SM4554
SM3544
SM4554
SM5564
SF5564
SM4554
SM5564
SF4554
SM3544
SF3544
SF4554
SM3544
JPSM

SM4554
SM4554
SF4554
SM5564
SM5564
SM5564
SF5564
SM5564
SM5564
JPSF

SM3544
SF3544
SM3544
JPSF

SM5564
SM3544
SM4554

COD
TOO015
NOO037
VCO014
NO063
NOO037
VC014
NOO037
VC071
CSEN-003
VC048
VCO071
RUNCARD
NOO037
NOO037
NOO037
VA873
VB012
VC071
NOO053
VCO071
NOO037
NOO074
VBO005
RUNCARD
MI695
VC014
NOO007
RUNCARD
MI911
MI911
NOO074
GEO055
VC071
RUNCARD
GEO055
VA834
NOO004
MI816
VA982
RUNCARD
MI816
A130056
MI968
A051599
NOO074
RUNCARD
PV850
VC045

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL POL CHINA PINO MAFFEO ASD APS
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

CSEN AMRON ASD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'

FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
FIDAL A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO
FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE
FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-07-2025 18:15:17

RISULTATO
01.33.19
01.36.18
01.36.51
01.37.28
01.39.00
01.39.38
01.41.08
01.42.39
01.43.18
01.45.15
01.46.34
01.49.07
01.49.33
01.50.12
01.53.45
01.54.03
01.56.01
01.59.38
02.02.52
02.06.59
02.06.59
02.07.23
02.10.26
02.11.07
02.15.33
02.15.51
02.21.51
02.22.57
02.23.48
02.23.48
02.26.10
02.30.47
02.31.17
02.31.23
02.31.45
02.33.36
02.45.12

NUMERO ATLETI

7
6
5
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4 NOO074

5 VvC014

6 GEO055

7 MI816

8 MI911

9 A051599
10 A130056
11 CSEN-003
12 MI695
13 MI1968
14 NOO004
15 NOO007
16 NOO053
17 NO063
18 PV850
19 TO015
20 VA834
21 VA873
22 VA982
23 VBO005
24 VB012
25 VC045
26 VC048

Totale atleti: 48
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FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL URBAN RUNNERS

FIDAL BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
CSEN AMRON ASD

FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL POL CHINA PINO MAFFEO ASD APS
FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM
FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO

FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-07-2025 18:15:17
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